
BH4

 FOR: BOSCH

1:1 scale

BH4

M . . .  1-100
N . . .  1-100
U . . .  1-100

HG . . .  140-189
K . . .  1-100
E . . .  1-100

115

4

101

 DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 23.000mm (0.906in)
Blade width (H): 6.500mm (0.256in)

 CATEGORY

Vehicles

 USE

BOAT ENGINES
CARS
EARTH MOVING MACHINES
FARM MACHINERY
INDUSTRIAL VEHICLES

 SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
NEIMAN
PRESTA

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

ANIS N13
BOERKEY 596
CANAS BO1
CEA BSK1
CHARLES BIRCH 342
CURTIS BSK-1
CURTIS VL-11
DOMINION LOCK NE10
ERREBI BO4
FUKI K-196
HD NE10
ILCO NE10
JMA BH-1
KEY-LINE BH1
KRAGA A5
LOTUS BSH1
MISTER MINIT 425

ORION BO10
RR BH4

 VEHICLES

 Ignition and steering wheel lock

ALFA ROMEO
A20-A38

ARO DACIA
203
240

FIAT
CAMPAGNOLA

LAMBORGHINI
MIURA

MACK (TRUCKS)
MIDLINER

MAGIRUS DEUTZ (TRUCKS)
130M 11
130M 13
130M 16
130M 9
160M 13
90M 5.3
90M 6.0
90M 6.6
90M 7
90M 9

MAN (TRUCKS)
12.170 F
12.192 F-FT-FKT
12.232 FT
14.192 F
14.232 FT-FKT
17.232 F
18.272 FTI
19.240 F
19.262 F
19.321 F-F/2
19.361 F-FT
19.363 F
19.372 FAK
19.422 F-FT
19.462 F
19.502 F-FLT
22.361
24.362
25.372 FNL
25.422 FNL
33.222 DF
33.240
33.281 T
33.292
33.362
33.365
33.372 DF-DFA
33.422 DF-DFA
33320
40.440
41.372 VFK
41.422 VFK

RENAULT SAVIEM
JK50-60-75-90-110-115
JP11-13-115

JP13 TU

RENAULT SAVIEM (TRUCKS)
SG2/35-40
SG3/35-40
SG4/35-40

UAZ
452
469
469 DIESEL

 SAP REFERENCES

CBH4       10
CBH4       20
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